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Contract Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
PT60947 NetApp, Inc.  

495 E Java Dr. 
Sunnyvale, CA 94089 
 

www.netapp.com 
 

77-0307520 

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR 
 Denise Orosco  

NetApp U.S. Public Sector, Inc.  
1921 Gallows Rd. Suite 600 
Vienna, VA  22182 
 

Phone: (530) 644-1467  
Fax:     (703) 918-7301 
Denise.Orosco@NetApp.com 

 

SALES INQUIRIES & PURCHASE ORDERS 
 Paul Rudin, Account Manager 

76 Barney Rd. 
Middle Grove, NY 12850 
  

Office: (518) 584-5190 
Cell: (518) 821-8575 
rudin@netapp.com 
 

 

BILLING 
 Lauree Burse, Inside Sales Representative 

PO Box 13917 
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 

Phone: (919) 476-5051  
Fax: (919) 476-5604 
Lauree.burse@netapp.com 
 

 

Note: NetApp, Inc. is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders 
should reference the contract number and be issued to the direct ordering address listed above or to a reseller 
listed below. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be 
submitted for payment in the usual manner and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. 
NetApp will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

VALUE ADDED RESELLERS 
RESELLER NAME & ADDRESS TELEPHONE FEDERAL ID 

AdviStor Inc 
1163 Pittsford-Victor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Bob King 

Phone: (585) 264-1044 
Fax: (585) 264-1466 
bking@advistor.com 

 

43-1964891 

CDW Government Inc 
230 N Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Aguilar 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
yaguilar@cdw.com 

36-4230110 

Custom Computer Specialists Inc 
70 Suffolk Ct. 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Peter Hazens 

Phone: (800) 598-8989 
Fax: (800) 986-5518   
sales@customonline.com 

11-2497640 

ePlus Technology Inc 
1 Penn Plaza 6th Fl Ste 600 
New York, NY 10119 
Attn: Vince Brewer, Regional Vice President 

Phone: (631) 478-6549 
Fax: (631) 478-6649 
vbrewer@eplus.com 

54-1904151 

GSS Infotech NY, Inc. 
1762 Central Ave. 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Lewis Needham 

Phone: (518) 452-3700 
Fax: (518) 452-3939 
lneedham@atecgroup.com 
 

72-1563114 
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Immix Group Inc. 
8444 Westpark Dr. Suite 200 
McLean, VA 22102 
Attn: Chris McCarron 

Phone: (703) 663-1925 
Fax: (703) 752-0611 
chris_mccarron@immixgroup.com 

54-1912608 

Insight Investments Corp. 
1266 East Main St. Floor 6 
Stamford, CT 06902 
Attn: Wayne Jones 

Phone: (973) 903-6229  
Fax: (203) 356-0474 
wjones@insightinvestments.com 
 

33-0249383 

IPLogic Inc 
17 British American Blvd. 
Latham, NY 12110 
Attn: Chris Fox, Director  
Business Development 

Phone: (518) 724-2300 
Fax: (518) 862-9525 
cfox@iplogic.com 
 
 

20-2688205 

Marcum Technology, LLC 
10 Melville Park Rd. 
Melville, NY 11747 
Attn: Joseph Giella, Manager 

Phone: (631) 414-4846 
Fax: (631) 414-4847 
Joseph.giella@marcumtechnology.com 

30-0011802 

Nfrastructure Technologies 
5 Enterprise Ave. 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Tony Riccio 

Phone: (518) 664-3899 ext. 206 
Fax: (518) 665-8548 
Tony.riccio@nfrastructure.com 
 

22-3771456 

Sirius Computer Solutions 
613 NW Loop 410 Suite 1000 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
Attn: Phyllis (PJ) Byrd,  
Government Contract Specialist 

Phone: (210) 369-0617 
Fax: (866) 313-0960 
Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 

74-2836721 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
60 Carolyn Blvd. 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Attn: Vic Verola 

Phone: (631) 694-3900 ext. 318 
Fax: (631) 694-2640 
Vic.verola@vicomnet.com 
 

11-2616959 
SBE 

WebHouse Inc 
450 Sunrise Hwy Ste 103 
Rockville Centre, NY 11570 
Attn: Dan Kerning 

Phone: (516) 764-6300  
Fax: (516) 706-1557 
dkerning@webhse.com 

11-3369453 
SBE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


